
NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL

Ch inth a red dypa le m Nellore -524003

Department of Paed iatrics
Academic Shedule for the month of MARCH 2019

Venue : Seminar Hall Tinre:3:ob to +:odflM'-' : I

S.nc Date Days Topic PRESENTER \ MODERATOR

L 01-03-2019 Friday Case Presentation Dr. Srika nth

2 02-03-2019 Saturday Case Presentation Dr. Bhanu Sri

3 05-03-2019 Tuesday
Seminar : Growth hormone dificiency
Diabetes lnsipidus

Dr. Trishya

Dr. Brahmini
Dr. Pratima

4 06-03-2019 Wednesday Case Presentation Dr. Sravyasri

5 07 -o3-20t9 Thursday
Seminar : Acquired hypothyroidism
Goitre

Dr. Roopasri

Dr. Sa ndhya rani
Dr. Vandana

5 08-03-2 019 Friday Case Presentation Dr. Pratap

7 09-03-2019 Saturday

Seminar:Scabies

Diaper rash

Aphthous stomatitis

Dr. Venkatapathi Raja

Dr. Parthasa radi

Dr. Hafiz

Dr. Ravindranath

8 11-03-2019 Monday
Seminar : Cushing syndrome

Gynaecomastia

Dr. Poornima

Dr. Srividya
Dr. Swathi

9 12-03-2019 Tuesday Case Presentation Dr. Loknath

10 13-03-2019 Wednesday
Seminar : Adreno cortical lnsufficiency

Congenital adrenal hyperplasia

Dr. Srika nth

Dr. Naga rjuna
Dr. Sajid Basha

11 14-03-2019 Thursday Case Presentation Dr. Trilokrao

t2 1s-03-2019 Friday Mortality Review & Research Review

13 16-03-2019 Saturday Case Presentation Brahmini

l4 18-03-2019 Monday
Seminar : Epidemolysis bullosa

Haemangioma

Atopic dermatitis

Dr. Sa iram

Dr. Venkata pathi Ra.ia

Dr. Parthasaradi

Dr. Praveen

15 19-03-2019 Tu esd ay Case Presentation Nagariuna

16 20,03-2019 Wednesday Seminar : Disorders of Parathyroid glands Dr. Savyasri Dr. S.S. Reddy

17 21-03-2079 Thursday Case Presentation Dr. Zubair

18 22-03-2019 Friday

Seminar : Steven Johnson syndrome

Sta phylococcal Scalded skin syndrome

Cuteneous fungal infections

Dr. Roopasri

Dr. Sandhyara ri
Dr. Srividya

Dr. S.S.Reddy

19 23-03-2019 Saturday Case Presentation Dr. L. Narayan a

20 25-03-2019 Monday
Seminar : lnsulins

Management of Diabetes mellitus

Dr. Loknath

Dr. Trilokrao
Dr, Pratima

21, 26-O1-2019 Tu esd ay Journal Club
Dr. Poornima

Dr. Trishya
Dr. Sajid Basha

22 27 03-2019 Wednesday
Seminar : Disorders of Puberty

Disorders of Sexua I differentiation

Dr. Sairam

Dr. Hafiz
Dr. Ravindranath

23 28-03-2019 Thursday Exam for Senior PGs

24 29 03-201,9 Friday Fxa m for I u nior PGs

25 30-03-2019 Saturday Mortality Review & Research Review
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